
PHWM Soccer 
U8 (2017/2018) Girls Fall 2024 Schedule

U8 7vs 7 Numbered from left to right.

Date Day Gough Park Bye Time

09/07/24 Saturday 3 Bye 9:00 AM
1 vs 2 10:15 AM

 6 vs 5 11:30 AM
 7 vs 4 12:45 PM

09/14/24 Saturday 6 vs 4 2 Bye 9:00 AM
5 vs 1 10:15 AM
3 vs 7 11:30 AM

 12:45 PM
09/21/24 Saturday 5 Bye 9:00 AM

7 vs 6 10:15 AM
2 vs 4 11:30 AM
3 vs 1 12:45 PM

09/28/24 Saturday 1 Bye 9:00 AM
3 vs 6 10:15 AM
2 vs 7 11:30 AM
4 vs 5 12:45 PM

10/05/24 Saturday 4 Bye 9:00 AM
2 vs 3  10:15 AM

 7 vs 5 11:30 AM
1 vs 6 12:45 PM

10/12/24 Saturday 7 Bye 9:00 AM
1 vs 4 10:15 AM
5 vs 3 11:30 AM
6 vs 2 12:45 PM

10/19/24 Saturday 6 Bye 9:00 AM
7 vs 1 10:15 AM
5 vs 2 11:30 AM
4 vs 3 12:45 PM

10/26/24 Saturday TBD 9:00 AM
 TBD 10:15 AM

TBD 11:30 AM
TBD 12:45 PM

11/02/24 Saturday TBD 9:00 AM
TBD 10:15 AM
TBD 11:30 AM
TBD 12:45 PM

11/09/24 Saturday TBD 9:00 AM
TBD 10:15 AM
TBD 11:30 AM
TBD 12:45 PM

Soccer Schedule/Weather Updates: https://whitemarshrec.org/programs/soccer-boys-and-girls/

Age Group Coordinator - Rick Townley rdtownley62@gmail.com

410-456-3778

Team Coach Phone Email
1 Ken Dennis 443-286-5012 kenny.dennis2@gmail.com

2 Tim Kaufman 410-812-6014 tckaufman22@gmail.com

3 Bo Brooks 443-435-9730 mdblue666@aol.com

4 Jeff Willis 443-865-2737 willis.jeff@comcast.net
5 Nick Fennwick 443-435-9730 fenwicks062014@gmail.com
6 Shawn Weaver 717-341-0974 srweaver2@gmail.com
7 Laura Sparks 410-746-4315 laura.sigwart@gmail.com
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